0O NO Ul A WN B

0 NO U B WN B

Vo]

Ej hela banan

N o bk N e

N o bk N e

2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7

3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

5,9
5,9
5,9
5,9
5,9
5,9
5,9

Jakob Brudin
Olof Eriksson
Lasse Lindqvist
Lars-Erik Tjader
Ronja Oswald
Bosse Wallin
Gd6ran Engstrom
Lars Oswald

Ingemar Lind

Efi Lustenberger
Christina Wuopio
Frida Brudin
Karin Brudin
Yngve Frost
Stanley Holmer
Dante Meijer
Stefan Ahron
Lovisa Kajs

Mats Andersson
Bjorn Albinsson
Sara Hodler
Arne Holmer
Lilian Lundin
Marie Rapp
Berit Gummus

Simon Hodler
Ilya Malygin

Per Holm

Tony Karlsson
Christian Oswald
Kane Andersson
Anders Lofgren

17:40:00
17:40:00
17:19:00
17:24:00
17:35:00
17:45:00
17:45:00
17:32:00

17:48:00
17:35:00
18:00:00
17:42:00
17:42:00
17:28:00
17:18:00
17:42:00
17:42:00
17:51:00

18:30:00
17:50:00
17:27:00
17:23:00
17:37:00
17:20:00
17:26:00

17:35:00
17:41:00
17:37:00
17:56:00
17:33:00
17:34:00
17:32:00

18:06:10
18:06:10
17:47:40
17:54:20
18:10:51
18:21:00
18:21:00
18:11:05

18:30:19
18:17:54
18:44:50
18:32:59
18:32:59
18:19:54
18:13:00
18:45:54
18:45:54
18:20:00

19:16:07
18:27:29
18:04:53
18:03:10
18:23:54
18:10:18
18:21:45

18:07:10
18:16:06
18:12:52
18:38:22
18:16:50
18:27:26
18:27:24

00:26:10
00:26:10
00:28:40
00:30:20
00:35:51
00:36:00
00:36:00
00:39:05

00:42:19
00:42:54
00:44:50
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:51:54
00:55:00
01:03:54
01:03:54
00:29:00

00:46:07
00:37:29
00:37:53
00:40:10
00:46:54
00:50:18
00:55:45

00:32:10
00:35:06
00:35:52
00:42:22
00:43:50
00:53:26
00:55:24




