

Placering	Bana	Namn	Start	Mål	Tid
1	2,7	Jakob Brudin	17:40:00	18:06:10	00:26:10
2	2,7	Olof Eriksson	17:40:00	18:06:10	00:26:10
3	2,7	Lasse Lindqvist	17:19:00	17:47:40	00:28:40
4	2,7	Lars-Erik Tjäder	17:24:00	17:54:20	00:30:20
5	2,7	Ronja Oswald	17:35:00	18:10:51	00:35:51
6	2,7	Bosse Wallin	17:45:00	18:21:00	00:36:00
7	2,7	Göran Engström	17:45:00	18:21:00	00:36:00
8	2,7	Lars Oswald	17:32:00	18:11:05	00:39:05
1	3,6	Ingemar Lind	17:48:00	18:30:19	00:42:19
2	3,6	Efi Lustenberger	17:35:00	18:17:54	00:42:54
3	3,6	Christina Wuopio	18:00:00	18:44:50	00:44:50
4	3,6	Frida Brudin	17:42:00	18:32:59	00:50:59
5	3,6	Karin Brudin	17:42:00	18:32:59	00:50:59
6	3,6	Yngve Frost	17:28:00	18:19:54	00:51:54
7	3,6	Stanley Holmer	17:18:00	18:13:00	00:55:00
8	3,6	Dante Meijer	17:42:00	18:45:54	01:03:54
9	3,6	Stefan Ahron	17:42:00	18:45:54	01:03:54
Ej hela banan	3,6	Lovisa Kajs	17:51:00	18:20:00	00:29:00
1	4,5	Mats Andersson	18:30:00	19:16:07	00:46:07
2	4,5	Björn Albinsson	17:50:00	18:27:29	00:37:29
3	4,5	Sara Hodler	17:27:00	18:04:53	00:37:53
4	4,5	Arne Holmer	17:23:00	18:03:10	00:40:10
5	4,5	Lilian Lundin	17:37:00	18:23:54	00:46:54
6	4,5	Marie Rapp	17:20:00	18:10:18	00:50:18
7	4,5	Berit Gummus	17:26:00	18:21:45	00:55:45
1	5,9	Simon Hodler	17:35:00	18:07:10	00:32:10
2	5,9	Ilya Malygin	17:41:00	18:16:06	00:35:06
3	5,9	Per Holm	17:37:00	18:12:52	00:35:52
4	5,9	Tony Karlsson	17:56:00	18:38:22	00:42:22
5	5,9	Christian Oswald	17:33:00	18:16:50	00:43:50
6	5,9	Kane Andersson	17:34:00	18:27:26	00:53:26
7	5,9	Anders Löfgren	17:32:00	18:27:24	00:55:24